Liquid Cooler ARCTIC SPHERE LCD 360 -
360mm, Universal Skt, PWM fans, LCD2.8”
with software
ARCTIC SPHERE LCD 360
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Cooling Type
Color
TDP
Compatibility
FAN SPECIFICATION
Fan Dimensions
Material
Bearing Type
RPM
Air Flow
Air Pressure
Noise
Fan Blade Quantity
Cable Length
Connector/PWM
Lighting mode
LED Qty
Quantity of fans
Rated Voltage
Working Voltage
Start Voltage
Rated Current
Code: ITLCASL360
EAN:  8056157883586
Locked Current
Fan Life
RADIATOR SPECIFICATION
Water pump
Dimensions
Material
RPM
Bearing Type
Lighting
Radiator
Dimensions
Material
Water channel
Water pipe
Tubing Length
Material
360mm Liquid Cooler
Black
300W
Intel: LGA 775, 115X, 1366, 1200, 1700, 1851
AMD: AM4, AM5
120*120*25mm
PBT
Hydraulic bearing
2000RPM±10%
65.54CFM
1.99MM-H2O
31.6dB-A
9pcs
500mm
4PIN PWM
5V 3Pin AURA
Water pump control
ARGB 8PCS
3PCS
DC 12V
DC 6-13.2V
≥6V(Power ON/OFF)
≤0.25A
≤0.25A
30000Hrs
95*100.8*64.5mm
PPS  Aluminum
2500RPM±10%
Metallurgical bearing
2510 3Pin+USB 9 PIN
397*120*27mm
Aluminum
12pcs
380mm
Rubber
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION